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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 January Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Vice Chair of the Board of Governors of the US Federal

Reserve System, Mr Richard Clarida, on the monetary policy framework

review – teleconference

 

Thursday, 7 January Bellagio Group meeting – teleconference 

Friday, 8 January Bellagio Group meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 11 January Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with the European Digital Payments Industry Alliance (EDPIA),

on the activity of EDPIA – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 12 January Executive Board – teleconference 

Monday, 18 January Eurogroup – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 January Executive Board – teleconference By phone

Wednesday, 20 January Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 21 January Governing Council – teleconference 

Monday, 25 January Online event to mark the 50th anniversary of the Associazione Italiana

per l’Analisi Finanziaria (Italian Society of Financial Analysts) – speech

on “Sustainable finance: transforming finance to finance the

transformation”

 

Tuesday, 26 January Executive Board – teleconference 

 G20 Finance and Central Bank Deputies – teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 January Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 28 January Meeting with the European Payments Initiative (EPI), on the status of

the EPI – teleconference

 

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference
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